Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638

Date
9/7/2019
9/14/2019
TD 9/21/2019
9/28/2019
TD 10/5/2019
FS* 10/12/2019
* 10/19/2019
* 10/26/2019
* 11/2/2019
* 11/9/2019

Time

09:10 AM
10:20 AM
04:10 PM
11:30 AM
03:00 PM
08:00 AM
12:40 PM
11:30 AM
01:50 PM
09:10 AM

* = Regional Pool Play

Updated: 9/6/2019 7:46:56 AM

Field
LIw2
Lw1
LIW3
Lw1
w1l
w1
Lw1
Lw1
LIw2
LIW3

Home ID
10UB-21
10UB-09
10UB-10
10UB-25
10UB-19
10UB-01
10UB-01
10UB-01
10UB-01
10UB-01

2019 Game Schedule by Head Coach

Robles
H. Pool H. Team Name H. Head Coach

H Blue Jays Altamirano
H The Nemesis Harris V.
H Guardians of the Goalaxy Cline

H Green Machine Jones A.
H Zombies Mathias
Q The Under Dogs Robles
Q The Under Dogs Robles
Q The Under Dogs Robles
Q The Under Dogs Robles
Q The Under Dogs Robles

FS = Field Set-up

TD = Field Tear-down _ DH = Double Header -3 {30:3{A 153

Visitor ID
10UB-01
10UB-01
10UB-01
10UB-01
10UB-01
10UB-02
10UB-13
10UB-04
10UB-05
10UB-06

V. Pool
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V.Team Name
The Under Dogs
The Under Dogs
The Under Dogs
The Under Dogs
The Under Dogs

Navy Strikers
Raptors
Predators
Teal Dragons

Fire Kings

V. Head Coach
Robles
Robles
Robles
Robles
Robles
Hazard

Berenbach
Casaus
Miguel

Contreras R.
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